swiss aquatics =
artistic swimming

J1
AquaCup 2024
Geneve / 9-10 March 2024

DETAILED SCORES SOLO FREE - JUNIORS

Referee:
Assistant referee:

Pamela Nicod

Elements

Artistic Impression

Difficulty/Synchro Technical Controllers

Judge 1: Scrignari Tiziana
Judge 2: Rudkovska Tania
Judge 3: Mélisande Jaccard
Judge 4: Sabella Nada
Judge 5:

Judge 1: Pulver Fabienne
Judge 2: Hernandez Elodie
Judge 3: Magnenat Manon
Judge 4: Acevedo Théa
Judge 5:

DTC 1: Rodriguez Victoria
DTC 2: Brocard Evaélle

DTC 3: Isoz Leslie

Rank NOC

Name

Judges

Calculation

DD FC 1 2 3

Score Free Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

1 Morges-Natation
(StNo:3)

2 Morges-Natation
(StNo:2)

3 Red Fish Neuchatel
(StNo:1)

10/03/2024
15:50

Chenaux Malya

Cueni Anna

Blaser Nélia

(1.4) Chor 6.75 8.00 7.50

(1.0) Perf 7.00 7.75 7.00

(1.0) Tran 6.75 7.75 7.25
5.400 (H-0.5) #1 6.00 6.50 6.50
2.350 (H-0.5) #2 6.50 6.75 7.00
3.200 (H-0.5) #3 6.25 6.00 5.75
3.300 (H-0.5) #4 6.00 6.25 6.00
3.900 (H-0.5) #5 5.75 5.75 5.50
3.100 (H-0.5) #6 5.75 550 5.75
3.850 (H-0.5) #7 5.75 5.75 6.50

(1.4) Chor 7.00 7.75 5.75

(1.0) Perf 7.25 7.50 6.75

(1.0) Tran 7.25 7.50 6.25

8.300 (H-0.5) #1 7.00 7.50 7.75
3.850 (H-0.5) #2 6.75 7.25 6.75
3.050 (H-0.5) #3 6.50 7.00 7.00
2,500 (H-0.5) #4 7.25 7.25 7.25
3.200 (H-0.5) #5 6.50 7.00 6.75
(B) 0.500 (H-0.5) #6 6.75 6.25 6.50
(B) 0.500 (H-0.5) #7 6.50 6.00 6.25

(1.4) Chor 6.75 6.75 6.25

(1.0) Perf 6.75 6.75 6.50

(1.0) Tran 6.50 6.50 6.00

1.100 (H-0.5) #1 7.00 7.00 6.50
1.100 (H-0.5) #2 6.75 7.25 6.25
(B) 0.500 (H-0.5) #3 7.25 7.00 7.00
0.800 (H-0.5) #4 650 7.25 6.25
(B) 0.500 (H-0.5) #5 7.25 6.50 6.75
1.050 (H-0.5) #6 7.00 6.25 5.75
(B) 0.500 (H-0.5) #7 7.00 6.00 6.25
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74.5000 151.3729

76.8729

74.8000 150.9479

77.1479

Artistic score penalty:
Element score penalty:
Total score penalty:
Time penalty:

68.1000 85.4438

18.3438

Artistic score penalty:
Element score penalty:
Total score penalty:
Time penalty:

0.0

1.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0

1.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0

0.4250

65.9292
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